
Document 1. Corporate vs. Individual Contributions – 2003 to 2014 Municipal 
Elections 

 2003 2006 2010 2014 

Corp.* Indv.** Corp.* Indv.** Corp.* Indv.** Corp. Indv. 

Total 
No. of 

Contrib
utions 

524 2,924 820 7,400 883 5,628 657 4,897 

% of 
Total 
No. of 

Contrib
utions 

15% 85% 10% 90% 14% 86% 12% 88% 

Total 
Value of 
Contrib
utions 

$192,1
14 

$395,90
2 

$366,5
29 

$1,403,
594 

$381,9
14 

$1,218,1
04 

$301,59
3 

$945,68
9 

% of 
Total 

Value of 
Contrib
utions 

33% 67% 21% 79% 24% 76% 24% 76% 

*Over $100 is the only data available.  
**$50 and over data was used. 
 
(Note: The corporate contribution data for the 2014 municipal election include 
contributions under $100. The individual contribution data for 2014 includes all 
individual contributions, including contributions under the $25.01 minimum for payment 
of a rebate.) 
 


