Document 1. Corporate vs. Individual Contributions – 2003 to 2014 Municipal Elections

	2003		2006		2010		2014	
	Corp.*	Indv.**	Corp.*	Indv.**	Corp.*	Indv.**	Corp.	Indv.
Total No. of Contrib utions	524	2,924	820	7,400	883	5,628	657	4,897
% of Total No. of Contrib utions	15%	85%	10%	90%	14%	86%	12%	88%
Total Value of Contrib utions	\$192,1 14	\$395,90 2	\$366,5 29	\$1,403, 594	\$381,9 14	\$1,218,1 04	\$301,59 3	\$945,68 9
% of Total Value of Contrib utions	33%	67%	21%	79%	24%	76%	24%	76%

^{*}Over \$100 is the only data available.

(Note: The corporate contribution data for the 2014 municipal election include contributions under \$100. The individual contribution data for 2014 includes all individual contributions, including contributions under the \$25.01 minimum for payment of a rebate.)

^{**\$50} and over data was used.